34th International Prince Islands Swimming Championship in memory of GAZAROS UNAN

Istanbul, 20. - 21.7.2018

Yaris 3 Bayanlar, 400m Serbest Acik

20.07.2018 - 16:36 Start listesi

Prince Islands 17 + 4:25.26  Sezin Eligul

Prince Islands 16 4:32.83 BEREN KAYRAK

Prince Islands 15 4:36.86 MERVE EROGLU

Prince Islands 14 4:32.90 ECEMDONMEZ TUR Istanbul 3.08.2012

Prince Islands 13 4:36.26 YESIM GIRESUNLU

Prince Islands - 12 4:29.18 Naz Duru Kahvecioglu TUR Istanbul 4.08.2017

Age

Serilof9
3 Deniz Ozkan 19 Fenerbahge Spor Kullibl NT
4 Ceyda Sevval Celenli 14  Dev Atasehir Sk 6:30.21
5 Tanem Ozbay 11  Dev Atasehir Sk NT

Seri2 of 9
1 Ipek Merig 11  Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kultibu 6:15.00
2 Imer Su Lektemur 11  Okyanus Koleji S.K. 5:53.00
3 Merve Tatli 16 Istanbul Su Sporlari Kulubi 5:45.00
4 1silsu Gindogmus 12 T.S.Y.D 5:40.00
5 Yagmur Sahin 11  Okyanus Koleji S.K. 5:44.00
6 Alize Ciloglu 12 Fenerbahcge Spor Kullibi 5:46.50
7 Ela Umut Ergebi 11  Kinaliada Su Sporlar Kultibu 6:08.00
8 Ekin Ozden 11 Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuliibii 6:18.00

Seri30f9
1 Bilge Defne Gurkan 11 Fenerbahcge Spor Kullibi 5:36.63
2 Zeynep Baysal 12 Fenerbahge Spor Kultibu 5:32.68
3 Maya Nehir Yilmaz 12 Fenerbahge Spor Kultibu 5:28.36
4 Ece Aroguz 13 Istanbul Su Sporlari Kulubi 5:20.00
5 Neriman Ycel 14  Iskenderun Yuzme Ihtisas S.K. 5:25.00
6 Azra Yorenc 13  Iskenderun Yuzme Istisas Ve Su 5:32.00
7 Berra Imrak 12 Fenerbahge Spor Kullibl 5:33.27
8 Ceren Kerimi 13  Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kultibu 5:38.00

Seri4 of 9
1 Azra Alemdar 12 T.S.YD 5:15.00
2 llbilge Ulukdy 15 Galatasaray Spor Kuliibi 5:15.00
3 Diana Erimglner 12 Fenerbahcge Spor Kuliibi 5:13.77
4 Zeynep Dogrudz 12 Fenerbahcge Spor Kuliibu 5:10.01
5 Damla Sozeri 13  Istanbul Avrasya Spor Kullibi 5:12.87
6 Nika Vrljic 13  Orca Bosnha 5:13.88
7 Bucge Altunbek 14  Istanbul Avrasya Spor Kullibi 5:15.00
8 Azra Sekercioglu 14  Istanbul Avrasya Spor Kullibi 5:16.17

Seri50f9
2 Aylin Carmen Karaman 14  Istanbul Avrasya Spor Kuliibi 5:10.00
3 ilkin Kiigiik 15 Istanbul Avrasya Spor Kuliibi 5:10.00
4 Talya Sivashoglu 12 Fenerbahcge Spor Kuliibi 5:05.20
5 Sude Uludag 13  Olimpik Sporlar Spor Kulubu 5:10.00
6 Ezgi Kaya 16 Istanbul Su Sporlari Kulubi 5:10.00
7 Derin Esiyok 13  Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kultibu 5:10.00
8 Ceyda Surucu 13 Derinsu Spor Kulibt 5:10.00
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34th International Prince Islands Swimming Championship in memory of GAZAROS UNAN
Istanbul, 20. - 21.7.2018

Yaris 3, Bayanlar, 400m Serbest

Seri 6 of 9

Alya Kurt

Gaye Eda Bozlak
Ece Tanridver
Nisa Sekercioglu
Berin Nehir Sancak
Defne Mesci

Derin Donmez
Nisan Ersoy

ONO U WNPE

Seri 7 of 9

Defne Erkanar
Mira Celtikgi
Sezi Erylrekli
Dilay Kuyucak
Ela Naz Ozdemir
Nil Helvacioglu
Hilal Kaymaz
Ece Onatca

O~NO OIS WN -

Seri 8 of 9

S. Yagmur Temeroglu
Ceyda Gurpinar
Yaren Karabey
Zeynep Selin Sahin
Berfin Karabey

Ecem Bulut

Simay Ozkan

irmak Atici

O~NO O WN B

Seri 9 of 9

1 Azra Zeynep Ertunc

2 Ceyda Yazicl

3 Azra Begum Umut

4 Gizem Guveng

5 Kahvecioglu Naz Duru
6 Ece Imge Onal

7 Mina Ada Solaker

8 Ece Beyter

12
12
13
13
13
12
11
12

12
12
12
13
12
12
14
14

13
12
15
12
15
13
15
13

14
13
13
16
13
14
14
16

Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibi
Bosch Spor Kulubu

Enka Spor Kulibt

Istanbul Avrasya Spor Kultibu
Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kulubi
Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kulubi
T.S.Y.D

Istanbul Su Sporlari Kultbi

Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibii
T.S.Y.D

Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibii
Istanbul Avrasya Spor Kultibu
Burak Sezgin Yiuzme Kulubi
Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibi
Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kulubi
Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kulubi

Istanbul Su Sporlari Kultibu
Bosch Spor Kulubu
Galatasaray Spor Kulibi
Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibii
Galatasaray Spor Kulibi
Bosch Spor Kulubu

Istanbul Su Sporlari Kultibu
Burak Sezgin Yizme Kulubi

Bayrampasa Akademi Demir S.K.

Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kulubi
Yildizlar Kocaeli

Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibii
Osmangazi Bel. Spor Kulibi
Enka Spor Kulibi

Kinahiada Su Sporlari Kulubi
Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibii

5:02.78
5:00.00
4:58.00
4:58.00
4:58.00
4:59.00
5:00.00
5:05.00

4:56.22
4:55.00
4:52.84
4:51.43
4:52.18
4:54.78
4:55.70
4:56.80

4:50.00
4:50.00
4:50.00
4:40.57
4:45.00
4:50.00
4:50.00
4:51.01

4:39.30
4:36.40
4:32.55
4:28.00
4:29.69
4:35.00
4:36.40
4:39.44
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